Match ALIAS Category
Final

1 Angus McNasty 49

2 Amaduelist D

3 Jeremiah Longknife ES

4 Texas Jack McCoy D

5 Ace Hanlon ES

6 Thunderbolt Hayes S

7 Velvet Sheath L49

8 Professor Pete BW

9 Doc J H Huckleberry GFS
10 Florida Russeller 49
11 Blackhand Charlie D
12 Don Q COwW
13 Medicine Bow GFS
14 Miss Conduct LSD
15 Two Degree Pete ES
16 Iron Horse Raider S
17 George Washington McLintock ES
18 Bobby Concho BW
19 Redstone Rider SSD
20 Jackknife Jeff 49
21 Hoosegow Hank CB
22 Spanky Jones Cow
23 Sidekick Chick L49
24 Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS
25 Polecat Joe CB
26 Neighbor Dave 49

Angus McNasty
Amaduelist
Jeremiah Longknife
Texas Jack McCoy
Ace Hanlon
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Velvet Sheath
Miss Conduct
Sidekick Chick
Lady Lilly O'Valley
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Gold Coast Gunslingers

August 5 Main Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1
Time
23.90
30.62
23.22
28.45
40.83
24.95
51.19
36.09
49.03
41.57
36.40
46.03
41.80
56.58
46.94
39.93
45.86
43.61
49.53
42.49
52.88
60.89
45.93
53.52
27.94
29.43

A NP DN RFEP WOFEP DNMNMADNMOWEDNMNRPEP WODNMRPRPRPRPRPEPDNDMDNDPRPRPRPRPRP

Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match

Category

49'r

Duelist

Elder Statesman
Duelist

Elder Statesman

Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match

Category
Ladies 49'r

Ladies Senior Duelist

Ladies 49'r

Ladies Silver Senior

Stage 2

Time
37.55
3351
27.83
42.49
38.97
60.10
27.97
4151
37.12
40.77
49.39
36.89
28.65
40.66
48.73
43.88
57.03
47.26
40.06
64.97
56.06
56.95
53.73
67.89
48.63
37.25

Stage 3
Time
20.38
27.28
28.34
32.08
34.23
32.01
41.23
42.57
42.90
41.37
50.54
40.58
29.49
41.59
50.16
49.20
49.39
49.42
53.89
60.05
58.33
54.47
68.56
58.02
37.39
160.00

Match Final
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Match Final

7
14
23
24

Stage 4
Time
23.27
2241
27.90
25.22
24.50
27.29
28.25
32.84
29.67
45.54
47.13
43.08
47.47
42.01
42.04
57.94
45.71
39.03
56.53
62.60
43.56
57.80
55.44
64.97
26.80
40.26

Total Time
132.83

134.52
136.66
150.87
164.78

Total Time

180.06
221.74
276.74
288.96

Stage 5
Time
27.73
20.70
29.37
22.63
26.25
25.57
31.42
31.75
39.57
41.14
28.84
45.72
66.06
40.90
36.46
36.64
34.01
67.85
55.72
30.60
51.27
46.45
53.08
44.56

150.00
39.67

Final

Time
132.83
134.52
136.66
150.87
164.78
169.92
180.06
184.76
198.29
210.39
212.30
212.30
213.47
221.74
224.33
227.59
232.00
247.17
255.73
260.71
262.10
276.56
276.74
288.96
290.76
306.61



Clean and Smooth Main Match

Ace Hanlon
Professor Pete
Two Degree Pete

Total clean shooters:

Final Results by Category Main Match
Stage 2 Stage 3

Category Stage 1

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Hoosegow Hank 21 52.88
2 Polecat Joe 25 27.94
Category: Ladies Senior Duelist
1 Miss Conduct 14 56.58
Category: Silver Senior Duelist
1 Redstone Rider 19 49.53
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Jeremiah Longknife 3 23.22
2 Ace Hanlon 5 40.83
3 Two Degree Pete 15 46.94
4 George Washington 17 45.86
Category: Senior
1 Thunderbolt Hayes 6 24.95
2 Iron Horse Raider 16 39.93
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Lady Lilly O'Valley 24 53.52
Category: B Western
1 Professor Pete 8 36.09
2 Bobby Concho 18 43.61
Category: Gun Fighter Senior
1 Doc J H Huckleberry 9 49.03
2 Medicine Bow 13 41.80
Category: Duelist
1 Amaduelist 2 30.62
2 Texas Jack McCoy 4 28.45
3 Blackhand Charlie 11 36.40
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Velvet Sheath 7 51.19
2 Sidekick Chick 23 45.93
Category: 49'r
1 Angus McNasty 1 23.90
2 Florida Russeller 10 41.57
3 Jackknife Jeff 20 42.49
4 Neighbor Dave 26 29.43
Category: Cowboy
1 DonQ 12 46.03

2 Spanky Jones 22 60.89

Time

56.06
48.63

40.66

40.06

27.83
38.97
48.73
57.03

60.10
43.88

67.89

41.51
47.26

37.12
28.65

33.51
42.49
49.39

27.97
53.73

37.55
40.77
64.97
37.25

36.89
56.95

Time

58.33
37.39

41.59

53.89

28.34
34.23
50.16
49.39

32.01
49.20

58.02

42.57
49.42

42.90
29.49

27.28
32.08
50.54

41.23
68.56

20.38
41.37
60.05
160.00

40.58
54.47

3

Time

43.56
26.80

42.01

56.53

27.90
24.50
42.04
45.71

27.29
57.94

64.97

32.84
39.03

29.67
47.47

2241
25.22
47.13

28.25
55.44

23.27
45.54
62.60
40.26

43.08
57.80

Stage 4 Stage 5

Time

51.27
150.00

40.90

55.72

29.37
26.25
36.46
34.01

25.57
36.64

44.56

31.75
67.85

39.57
66.06

20.70
22.63
28.84

31.42
53.08

27.73
41.14
30.60
39.67

45.72
46.45

Totals

Time

262.10
290.76

221.74

255.73

136.66
164.78
224.33
232.00

169.92
227.59

288.96

184.76
247.17

198.29
213.47

134.52
150.87
212.30

180.06
276.74

132.83
210.39
260.71
306.61

212.30
276.56



Match

Final Alias

1
Angus McNasty

2
Amaduelist

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Category / Finish

49'r

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Elder Statesman

3

Jeremiah Longknife

4

Texas Jack McCoy

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Elder Statesman

5
Ace Hanlon

6

Thunderbolt Hayes

7
Velvet Sheath

8
Professor Pete

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies 49'r
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

B Western
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter Senior

9

Doc J H Huckleberry

10
Florida Russeller

11
Blackhand Charlie

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

1
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Stage 1

Time
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Stage 2

Time
27.55
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Stage 3

Time
20.38
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Stage 4

Time
18.27
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Stage 5

Time
17.73
10

Final
102.83
30



Match

Final  Alias
12

Don Q

Category / Finish

Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter Senior

13
Medicine Bow

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies Senior Duelist

14
Miss Conduct

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Elder Statesman

15

Two Degree Pete

16

Iron Horse Raider

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior
Misses:

Penalties:

M Safety:

Bonus:

Elder Statesman

17

George Washington

18
Bobby Concho

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

B Western
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior Duelist

19
Redstone Rider

20
Jackknife Jeff

21
Hoosegow Hank

22
Spanky Jones

23
Sidekick Chick

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cattle Baron
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies 49'r
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

1

0
0
0
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Final  Alias Category / Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Silver Senior 1 53.52 57.89 58.02 54.97 44.56 268.96
24 Misses: 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 10
Lady Lilly O'Valley Penalties: 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.52 67.89 58.02 64.97 44.56 288.96
Cattle Baron 2 27.94 33.63 22.39 26.80 150.00 260.76
25 Misses: 0 0 1 5 3 15 0 0 0 0 20
Polecat Joe Penalties: 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.94 48.63 37.39 26.80 150.00 290.76
49'r 4 24.43 27.25 160.00 25.26 24.67 261.61
26 Misses: 1 5 2 10 0 0 3 15 3 15 45
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.43 37.25 160.00 40.26 39.67 306.61
Overall Match Stagel  Stage2 Stage3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 22 19 15 22 27
Penalties: 0 4 0 2 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 36.91 39.65 45.33 35.74 37.27



